INFORMATION

For additional information about the
Town of Lauderdale-By-The-Sea
Community Bus Service routes and
connections call:

954-640-4200
Monday - Friday 8:30am - 4:30pm

Hearing/speech impaired TYY
Florida Relay 7-1-1

Visit the
Town of Lauderdale-By-The-Sea
website at
www.lbts-fl.gov
www.lbtsevents.com

For more information about
BCT routes, fares or connections call
BCT Rider Info
954-357-8400
Hearing/speech impaired TYY

954-357-8302

This publication can be made available in
alternative formats upon request by
contacting 954-357-8400 or TTY 954-357-8302.

PROTECTIONS OF TITLE VI OF THE CIVIL RIGHTS ACT
OF 1964 AS AMENDED

Any person(s) or group(s) who believes that they have been
subjected to discrimination because of race, color, or national
origin, under any transit program or activity provided by
Broward County Transit (BCT), may call 954-357-8481 to file

a Title VI discrimination complaint or write to Broward County
Transit Division, Compliance Manager, 1 N. University Drive,
Suite 3100A, Plantation, FL 33324

Lauderdale-By-The Sea (LBTS)

Community Bus Service

The Town offers free public
transportation around Town -

you don’t need a car!

The Pelican Hopper, is FREE, air-
conditioned, wheelchair accessible,
and equipped with bike racks.

The Pelican Hopper operates a daily
service throughout the Town and to
Holy Cross Hospital, Monday through
Saturday only, on the following
schedule.

Monday = Thursday: 9 am = 5:25 pm
Friday: 9am =10 pm

Saturday: 10 am - 10 pm

Sunday: 8 am =10 pm

FRIDAY, SATURDAY, SUNDAY

5 -10 pm Town boundaries only

Public Holidays

There is no Community Bus Service on
the following holidays in LBTS:

* New Year’s Day,

* Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

* Presidents Day * Memorial Day

* Labor Day ¢ Veterans Day

* Thanksgiving Day and the day following
* Christmas Day

4th of July may have limited service

FREE SHUTTLE

TOWN OF
LAUDERDALE-BY-THE-SEA

Pelican
Hopper

U P P

LAUDERDALE-BY-THE-SEA
Pelican Hopper

A 954:640°4200 ‘

&

Visit Broward County Transit
at
www.broward.org/BCT

BRIGWARD

7‘ COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

An equal opportunity employer and provider of services.
2,000 copies of this public document were promulgated at a gross cost of

$425.00, or $0.21 per copy, to inform the public about the
Lauderdale -By - The-Sea Community Bus Service. SD4664

eLICq

s.fS?i;“‘lhh

This free Community Bus Service is
offered in partnership with
Broward County Transit (BCT).

The Pelican Hopper connects to
other public transportation, so when
you want to explore the area, we
have connections to get you where
you want to go.

Let someone else do the driving!

The Pelican Hopper riders connecting
with BCT routes are expected to

pay the appropriate fares.

For BCT fares and schedules, go to
.Broward.org/BCT or call 954-357-8400.

For more information, go to
Ibtsevents.com or call 954-640-4200.

()
Community Bus Service
Route and Timetable

QVERD4

4\\!![/ N

Re\ax

TH E.$<"

Bus Stops & Hours

The Pelican Hopper stops at
scheduled stops listed.

The Pelican Hopper may arrive a few
minutes earlier or later than the
schedule depending on traffic,
weather or mechanical issues.

Please give yourself enough time
when using the bus.

CONNECTIONS

Among the other transport services
you can connect with are:

BCT Routes 11%, 36, 55 and 72

*Travels along A1A/the beach
to Las Olas Boulevard to fine
dining, shopping and museums.

FREE SHUTTLE

5

LAUDERDALE-BY-THE-SEA
Pelican Hopper P

RELAX...YOU'RE HERE

TRACK THE HOPPER WITH OUR REAL TIME TRACKER & APP!

For more information go to LBTSevents.com/the-free-pelican-hopper



e\L1Cq

sﬁSﬁh\\‘l”k

HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL & US 1
VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER

ANGLIN FISHING PIER

VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER
LAUDERDALE-BY-THE-SEA TOWN HALL
COMMERCIAL BLVD & SEAGRAPE DR
PALM AVE & A1A
TERRA MAR DR & ATA
SE19ST&AIA

VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER

Saturday (10 AM - 10 PM)

10:00a | 10:02a | 10:14a | 10:22a | 10:24a | 10:30a | 10:34a | 10:42a | 10:47a [ 10:50a
10:50a | 10:52a | 11:04a| 11:12a | 11:14a | 11:20a | 11:24a | 11:32a | 11:37a | 11:40a
11:40a | 11:42a | 11:54a|12:02p | 12:04p [ 12:10p | 12:14p | 12:22p | 12:27p [ 12:30p
12:30p [ 12:32p | 12:44p [ 12:52p | 12:54p| 1:00p | 1:04p | 1:12p | 1:17p | 1:20p
1:20p | 1:22p | 1:34p | 1:42p | 1:44p | 1:50p | 1:54p | 2:02p | 2:07p | 2:10p
2:10p | 2:12p | 2:24p | 2:32p | 2:34p | 2:40p | 2:44p | 2:52p | 2:57p | 3:00p
3:00p | 3:02p | 3:14p | 3:22p | 3:24p | 3:30p | 3:34p | 3:42p | 3:47p | 3:50p
3:50p | 3:52p | 4:04p | 4:12p | 4:14p | 4:20p | 4:24p | 4:32p | 4:37p | 4:40p
AOp |_4:42p |_4:54p |_5:02p |_5:04p |_510p | 5:14p | _5:22p  _5:27p _>:30D

5:35p | 5:37p 5:42p | 5:44p | 5:50p | 5:54p | 6:02p | 6:07p | 6:10p
=gy From A1Ato Las Olas Blvd. - 6:12p | 6:14p 6:19p | 6:21p | 6:27p | 6:31p | 6:39p | 6:44p | 6:47p
11 restaurants Sho Sand museums. 6:50p | 6:52p 6:57p | 6:59p | 7:05p | 7:09p | 7:17p | 7:22p | 7:25p
! P 7:30p | 7:32p 7:37p | 7:39p | 7:45p | 7:49p | 7:57p | 8:02p | 8:05p
8:10p | 8:12p 8:17p | 8:19p | 8:25p | 8:29p | 8:37p | 8:42p | 8:45p
8:50p | 8:52p 8:57p | 8:59p | 9:05p [ 9:09p | 9:17p | 9:22p | 9:25p
w. 9:25p | 9:27p 9:32p | 9:34p | 9:40p | 9:44p | 9:52p | 9:57p [10:00p
N _] 3: Bold Type Evening Services
Y
— wi
] ")
./

S.E. 19 St.

COMMERCIAL BLYD & SEAGRAPE DR
ANGLIN FISHING PIER

VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER

TERRA MAR DR & ATA

LAUDERDALE-BY-THE-SEA TOWN HALL
SE19ST & AIA

VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER
VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER

PALM AVE & ATA

Sunday (8 AM - 10 PM)

8:00a 8:02a 8:07a 8:09a 8:15a 8:19a | 8:27a 8:32a 8:35a
8:35a 8:37a 8:42a 8:44a 8:50a 8:54a | 9:02a 9:07a 9:10a

Village of \V 9:10a | 9:12a | 9:17a | 9:19a | 9:25a | 9:20a | 9:37a | 9:42a | 9:45a
Sea Ranch Lakes 9:45a | 9:47a | 9:52a | 9:54a | 10:00a | 10:04a | 10:12a | 10:17a | 10:20a
@18 70202 | 10:22a | 10:27a | 10:29a | 10:35a | 10:39a | 10:47a | 10:52a | 10:55a

10:55a | 10:57a | 11:02a | 11:04a | 11:10a | 11:14a | 11:22a | 11:27a | 11:30a
; 11:30a | 11:32a | 11:37a | 11:39 | 11:45a | 11:49a | 11:57a | 12:02p | 12:05p
Village 12:05p | 12:07p | 12:12p | 12:14p | 12:20p | 12:24p | 12:3%p | 12:37p | 12:40p
Shopping 12:40p | 12:42p | 12:47p | 12:49p | 12:55p | 12:50p | 1:07p | 1:12p | 1:15p
Centre 1:15p | 1:7p | 1:22p | 1:24p | 1:30p | 1:34p 1:420 1:47p | 1:50p
1:50p | 1:52p | 1:57p | 1:59p | 2:05p | 2:09p | 2:17p | 2:22p | 2:25p
2950 | 2:27p | 2:39p | 2:34p | 2:40p | 2:44p | 2:52p | 2:57p | 3:00p
3:00p | 3:02p | 3:07p | 3:09p | 3:15p | 3:19p | 3:27p | 3:32p | 3:35p
3:35p | 3:37p | 3:42p | 3:44p | 3:50p | 3:54p | 4:02p | 4:07p | 4:10p
410p | 4:12p | 417p | 4:19p | 4:25p | 4:29p | 4:37p | 4:42p | 4:45p
4:45p | 4:47p | 452p | 4:54p | 5:00p | 5:04p | 5:12p | 5:17p | 5:20p
520p | 522p | 527p | 529p | 5:35p | 5:39p | 547p | 552p | 5:55p

] 5:55p 5:57p 6:02p 6:04p 6:10p 6:14p 6:22p 6:27p 6:30p
Weekdays and 6:30p_| 6:32p | 6:37p | 6:39p | 6:45p | 6:49p | 6:57p | 7:02p | 7:05p
Saturday service 7:05p0 | 7:07p | 7:12p | 7:14p | 7:20p | 7:24p | 7:32p | 7:37p | 7:40p
toUStand  FYog s o |3 7:40p | 7:42p | 7:47p | 7:49p | 7:55p | 7:59p | 8:07p | 8:12p | 8:15p
Holy Cross = a8l |3 8:15p | 8:17p | 8:22p | 8:24p | 8:30p | 8:34p | 8:42p | 8:47p | 8:50p
Hospital b 3| |& 850p | 852p | 8:57p | 859p | 9:05p | 9:09p | 9:17p | 9:22p | 9:25p

z EIRE 9:25p | 9:27p | 9:32p | 9:34p | 9:40p | 9:44p | 9:52p | 9:57p [ 10:00p
(1) g 2 oy
= ' :

E. Commercial Blvd.

Habor

]
1
[ ]
]
1
]
1
1
]
1
| Weekends Onl!
1 >
1
[ ]
]
1
]
1
1
]
1
1

= =
e = Z
z e =
Friday PM & —
ity = & 3 & g 2 5 & &
Basin Dr. £ e = 3 ¢u<,-; = o = e e
a 8 S 2 E = Z Z w = 8 <« 8
= e £ 5 ¢ 2 % 3 £ g X -
k) 2 = > e = < = = oz o = 3 =
S = oo a x i = o = =) =z oo = << o
& w g L a = > O =z =z x o = o
G Z 2 8 3 2 z 5 8§ &8 & %5 =2 3
[T} ] o = < ] o o = [T} wn [T}
= < O O = e < < -4 = i ) =
BCT HCWStSI Hibiscus Ave. e > ¢ T > F & >
ospita \/
____________ N FY 1M2@slsEsEcl7EsENol1B1oN1101
Imperial La. |8 Palm Ave. Monday - Thursday (9 AM - 5:25 PM) ® Friday (9 AM - 10 PM only)
9:00a | 9:02a | 9:15a | 9:23a | 9:25a | 9:27a| 9:29a | 9:32a | 9:36a | 9:40a | 9:48a | 9:53a | 9:58a
10:00a/10:02a|10:15a|10:23a10:25a|10:27a10:29a|10:32a | 10:36a| 10:40a | 10:48a | 10:53a | 10:58a
BCT E. ] 11:15a|11:17a11:30a | 11:38a | 11:40a | 11:42a| 11:44a|11:47a|11:51a| 11:55a|12:03p [ 12:08p | 12:13p
i T CONNECTING ROUTES 12:15p| 12:17p | 12:30p | 12:38p | 12:40p | 12:42p | 12:44p | 12:47p | 12:51p|12:55p | 1:03p | 1:08p | 1:13p
I Weekday SerlGe_tO 11,36, 55,72 1:15p | 1:17p | 1:30p | 1:38p | 1:40p | 1:42p | 1:44p | 1:47p | 1:51p | 1:55p | 2:03p | 2:08p | 2:13p
1 Galt Ocean Mile 2:20p | 2:22p | 2:35p | 2:43p | 2:45p | 2:47p | 2:49p | 2:52p | 2:56p | 3:00p | 3:08p | 3:13p | 3:18p
I S 3:25p | 3:27p | 3:40p | 3:48p | 3:50p | 3:52p | 3:54p | 3:57p | 4:01p | 4:05p | 4:13p | 4:18p | 4:23p
4 4:27p | 4:29p | 4:42p | 4:50p | 4:52p | 4:54p | 4:56p | 4:59p | 5:03p | 5:07p | 5:15p | 5:20p | 5:25p
5:35p | 5:37p 5:45p | 5:49p 5:52p | 5:55p | 6:01p | 6:07p | 6:10p
> 6:12p | 6:14p 6:22p | 6:26p 6:29p | 6:32p | 6:38p | 6:44p | 6:47p
6:50p | 6:52p 7:00p | 7:04p 7:07p | 710p | 7:16p | 7:22p | 7:25p
ﬂ S - 7:30p | 7:32p 7:40p | 7:44p 7:47p | 7:50p | 7:56p | 8:02p | 8:05p
kland Park Blvd. 8:10p | 8:12p 8:20p | 8:24p 8:27p | 8:30p | 8:36p | 8:42p | 8:45p
s 8:50p | 8:52p 9:00p | 9:04p 9:07p | 9:10p | 9:16p | 9:22p | 9:25p
Bmmmm s - 9:25p | 9:27p 9:35p | 9:39p 9:42p | 9:45p | 9:51p | 9:57p | 10:00p

Bold Type Evening Services



